
Sunday 1 September 2024 4BBB
Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 48
Members: 48

Visitors: None
GA, Blue, Men (Par 65)
GA, Red, Women (Par 65)

Printed on 1/09/2024 Member Magic Page 1

Four-Ball Better Ball Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121900294 Alan NeemsWinning Team 60.0024 45
2121900037 Brian Barrett 25
2121901164 DANNY OliverRunner-up Team 40.0020 45
2121900222 Dave Kirkwood 28

Four-Ball Better Ball Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900294 Alan Neems 24 45
2121900037 Brian Barrett 25

2 2121901164 DANNY Oliver 20 45
2121900222 Dave Kirkwood 28

3 2121900392 IVAN Webber 27 44
2121901168 David Bateman 24

4 2121900050 Phillip Bell 14 43
2121900284 Garry Miskell 35

5 2121900048 ROBERT Bensley 22 43
2121900606 JUDY Bensley 44

6 2131500001 LYNETTE Potter 13 43
2121901249 John Dixon 25

7 2121900092 John Crehan 18 42
2121900386 Glenn Turvey 13

8 2121900556 David Sheehy 18 41
2121900367 Peter Sullivan 15

9 2121815847 John Critcher 20 41
2121900165 Keith Hanley 25

10 2121900663 Wendy McKay 23 41
2121900263 Glenn McKay 14
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Four-Ball Better Ball Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

11 2121901059 RUSSELL Matthews 25 40
2121901176 Steven Bettington 24

12 2121900096 Bill Crothers 9 40
2121900060 Ian Brown 12

13 2121900545 MAL Crealy 18 39
2121900362 Gary Thompson 20

14 2121901003 Keith Snell 22 38
2121901229 ANDREW Selenschuk 36

15 2121900271 KEITH Haslam 19 38
2121831991 JON Craig 8

16 2121901259 KEVIN Davison 24 38
2121901216 RICHARD Carroll 33

17 2121901152 Aaron Resch 21 38
2121900357 Brendan Smith 13

18 2121900325 GARY Pawsey 19 37
2121900292 JOHN Naismith 25

19 2121900323 Peter Paterson 13 36
2121900647 Melanie Paterson 23

20 2121901103 RAJ Maharaj 15 36
2121900031 ROSS Baker 25

21 2121900730 Caryl Baker Turley 21 34
2121900713 Robyn Whittaker 17

22 2121900380 Russell Timmins 28 34
2121900542 Brendan Timmins 16

23 2121900704 KAYE Vincent 25 30
2121900544 Ronald McLean 14

Nearest the Pin Trophies
Number NameAward Balls
2121901103 RAJ Maharaj5th 1
2121900096 Bill Crothers8th 1
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Nearest the Pin Trophies (continued)
Number NameAward Balls
2121900386 Glenn Turvey9th 1
2121900556 David Sheehy14th 1
2121900323 Peter Paterson17th 1
2121900713 Robyn Whittaker18th 1
2121900323 Peter PatersonDrive n Chip 13th 1

Longest Drive Trophies
Number NameAward Balls
2121900544 Ronald McLeanMan 1
2131500001 LYNETTE PotterLady 1

Singles Comp (exclude team prize winners) Trophies
Number NameAward Prize BallsHandicap Score
2121901249 John DixonWinner (excl team prize winners 20.0025 41
2121900284 Garry MiskellRunner-up 135 35
2121901059 RUSSELL Matthews3rd Place 125 35
2121900545 MAL Crealy4th Place 118 34
2121900165 Keith Hanley5th Place 125 34
2121900263 Glenn McKay6th Place 114 34
2121900663 Wendy McKay7th Place 123 34
2121900556 David Sheehy8th Place 118 33
2121900050 Phillip Bell9th Place 114 33
2121900060 Ian Brown10th Place 112 33

Singles Comp (exclude team prize winners) Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121901249 John Dixon 25 41
2 2121900386 Glenn Turvey 13 40
3 2121900294 Alan Neems 24 36
4 2121900284 Garry Miskell 35 35
5 2121901059 RUSSELL Matthews 25 35
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Singles Comp (exclude team prize winners) Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

6 2121900545 MAL Crealy 18 34
7 2121900165 Keith Hanley 25 34
8 2121900263 Glenn McKay 14 34
9 2121900663 Wendy McKay 23 34
10 2121900222 Dave Kirkwood 28 33
11 2121900556 David Sheehy 18 33
12 2121900050 Phillip Bell 14 33
13 2121900060 Ian Brown 12 33
14 2121900096 Bill Crothers 9 33
15 2121900037 Brian Barrett 25 32
16 2121900392 IVAN Webber 27 32
17 2121901168 David Bateman 24 32
18 2121900367 Peter Sullivan 15 32
19 2121900292 JOHN Naismith 25 31
20 2121901248 Glenn Dunkling 20 31
21 2121901259 KEVIN Davison 24 31
22 2121815847 John Critcher 20 30
23 2121831991 JON Craig 8 30
24 2121900362 Gary Thompson 20 30
25 2121901229 ANDREW Selenschuk 36 30
26 2121901216 RICHARD Carroll 33 29
27 2121900271 KEITH Haslam 19 29
28 2121901176 Steven Bettington 24 29
29 2131500001 LYNETTE Potter 13 29
30 2121901152 Aaron Resch 21 29
31 2121900323 Peter Paterson 13 28
32 2121901103 RAJ Maharaj 15 28
33 2121900048 ROBERT Bensley 22 28
34 2121900542 Brendan Timmins 16 27
35 2121900713 Robyn Whittaker 17 27
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Singles Comp (exclude team prize winners) Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

36 2121901164 DANNY Oliver 20 27
37 2121900031 ROSS Baker 25 27
38 2121900357 Brendan Smith 13 26
39 2121901003 Keith Snell 22 25
40 2121900092 John Crehan 18 24
41 2121900325 GARY Pawsey 19 24
42 2121900544 Ronald McLean 14 23
43 2121900606 JUDY Bensley 44 22
44 2121900730 Caryl Baker Turley 21 22
45 2121900647 Melanie Paterson 23 21
46 2121900380 Russell Timmins 28 21
47 2121901230 Scott Harding 13 18
48 2121900704 KAYE Vincent 25 17

Singles Scratch Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121900386 Glenn TurveyWinner 20.0013 28

Singles Scratch Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900386 Glenn Turvey 13 28
2 2121900096 Bill Crothers 9 25
3 2121831991 JON Craig 8 22
4 2121900263 Glenn McKay 14 22
5 2121900060 Ian Brown 12 21
6 2121900050 Phillip Bell 14 20
7 2121900323 Peter Paterson 13 19
8 2121900545 MAL Crealy 18 18
9 2121901249 John Dixon 25 18
10 2121900367 Peter Sullivan 15 18
11 2131500001 LYNETTE Potter 13 18
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Singles Scratch Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

12 2121900542 Brendan Timmins 16 15
13 2121900556 David Sheehy 18 15
14 2121900294 Alan Neems 24 15
15 2121901248 Glenn Dunkling 20 15
16 2121900271 KEITH Haslam 19 15
17 2121901103 RAJ Maharaj 15 15
18 2121815847 John Critcher 20 14
19 2121900165 Keith Hanley 25 14
20 2121900357 Brendan Smith 13 14
21 2121901152 Aaron Resch 21 14
22 2121901059 RUSSELL Matthews 25 13
23 2121900544 Ronald McLean 14 13
24 2121901168 David Bateman 24 13
25 2121901164 DANNY Oliver 20 13
26 2121900362 Gary Thompson 20 12
27 2121900392 IVAN Webber 27 12
28 2121900037 Brian Barrett 25 12
29 2121901003 Keith Snell 22 12
30 2121900713 Robyn Whittaker 17 12
31 2121900663 Wendy McKay 23 12
32 2121900092 John Crehan 18 11
33 2121901230 Scott Harding 13 11
34 2121900292 JOHN Naismith 25 11
35 2121900048 ROBERT Bensley 22 11
36 2121901259 KEVIN Davison 24 10
37 2121900325 GARY Pawsey 19 10
38 2121900730 Caryl Baker Turley 21 9
39 2121901176 Steven Bettington 24 9
40 2121900222 Dave Kirkwood 28 8
41 2121900284 Garry Miskell 35 8
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Singles Scratch Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

42 2121900704 KAYE Vincent 25 7
43 2121900031 ROSS Baker 25 7
44 2121901229 ANDREW Selenschuk 36 5
45 2121900647 Melanie Paterson 23 5
46 2121900380 Russell Timmins 28 4
47 2121901216 RICHARD Carroll 33 4
48 2121900606 JUDY Bensley 44 4


